
Judge's Signatures

Alamo Classic 2013
Meet Results
Feb 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 2/3/2013 5:42 PM

Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: 15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Cashman278
Arena Gymnastics

9.650 9.800 9.9009.800 39.150
1 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Kenzie Taveira312
Infinite Bounds

9.450 9.500 9.6509.800 38.400
2 4 1T 3 2 

2 

Paris Aikens330
Stars Houston

9.300 9.850 9.7509.050 37.950
4T 1 15 2 3 

3 

Adriana Mieses275
All Stars

9.250 9.200 9.5509.500 37.500
6T 7 5T 5 4 

4 

Reagan Dubbels258
Aerial Athletics

8.300 9.700 9.4009.800 37.200
12 3 1T 6 5 

5 

Madison Lane340
Stars Houston

9.100 9.250 9.1509.300 36.800
8 6 9 9 6 

6 

Katelyn Rosen271
Aerial Athletics

8.600 9.350 9.6009.100 36.650
10 5 12T 4 7 

7 

Kylie San Miguel329
River City Gymnastic

9.250 9.000 8.5009.500 36.250
6T 8 5T 14T 8 

8 

Samantha Brogden304
HUGS

8.700 8.350 9.2009.400 35.650
9 10T 8 7T 9 

9 

Lindsie Baggs291
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.300 8.700 9.1008.300 35.400
4T 9 17 10 10 

10 

Kaylyn Angelle285
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.350 7.100 9.2009.100 34.750
3 15 12T 7T 11 

11 

M'Lynn Griego260
Aerial Athletics

8.200 8.350 8.5009.600 34.650
13 10T 4 14T 12 

12 

Ryenn Gonzales259
Aerial Athletics

8.000 8.300 9.0009.200 34.500
15 12 10T 11 13 

13 

Itzel Pulido300
Gymnastics Plus

8.400 8.050 8.5008.700 33.650
11 13T 16 14T 14 

14 

Julia Simpton273
Aerial Athletics

7.600 8.050 8.4009.100 33.150
16 13T 12T 17 15 

15 

Joy Sherwood318
Love Gymnastics

8.100 0.000 8.7009.500 26.300
14 16T 5T 12 16 

16 

Veronica Alvarado255
Aerial Athletics

7.100 0.000 8.6009.200 24.900
17 16T 10T 13 17 

17 
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